

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 549/2020

SHIVJI @ SHIV RAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.64983/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 94589/2020 - GRANT OF BAIL)

Date : 30-09-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Charu Mathur, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.K. Devesh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the State of
Rajasthan, list the matter on 16.10.2020.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)