

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 549/2020

SHIVJI @ SHIV RAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(ONLY IA NO. 94589/2020 - GRANT OF BAIL) LISTED

Date : 16-10-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s) *Mr. Vishal Meghwal, Adv.
Ms. Charu Mathur, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.K. Devesh, AOR (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA NO. 94589/2020

List the application after two weeks.

Registry to ensure that appearance of
standing counsel for the State of Rajasthan is
notified in the cause-list on the next date of
hearing.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

*appearance not given.

